www.kioself.com +90 312 955 04 54
İVEDİK OSB MAH. 2224 CAD.
NO: 1 YENİMAHALLE / ANKARA
THERMAL PRINTER WITH AUTOMATIC
HALF CUTTER
LKS-CP-80260
General Features
1. Easy cover opening for quick paper
replacement.
2.No-loss function to prevent missing orders.
3.Automatic paper cutting with anti-jamming
support.
4. Thermal printing for receipts/tickets with
barcode & QR code capability.
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
Paper width 79.5 ± 0.5 mm
Print width 83 mm
Printing speed 260 mm/s
Auto cutter Partial
2D Barcode QR CODE
NV Flash 256 Kbytes
Printer input DC 24V / 2.5A
Cash drawer DC 24V / 1A
Cutter life 1.0 million cuts
Printer head life 100 Km
Emulation ESC/POS
Driver Windows / Linux / Android / Mac
Utility Windows & Linux test Utility
SDK iOS / Android / Windows
DIMENSIONS
Depth (D) 200 mm
Width (W) 140 mm
Height (H) 140 mm
www.kioself.com +90 312 955 04 54
İVEDİK OSB MAH. 2224 CAD.
NO: 1 YENİMAHALLE / ANKARA